NV ECCS Agency, Program and Funding List

STATE AGENCY/DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM Funding Source State/Local Agency Category Area Contact Name Contact Email Notes
Department of Education
Student Achievement Division - Office of Early Learning & Development
Head Start State Collaboration ACF/OHS NDE/OELD Admin/Infrastructure Statewide |Patrice Gardner pmgardner@doe.nv.gov
State PreK/General Fund STATE/NDE NDE/OELD Early Learning Programs  |Statewide |Patti Oya pova@doe.nv.gov
Child Care and Development Fund-Quality (QRIS/T.E.A.C.H) ACF/DWSS/CCDP Dept. of Education/OELD Early Learning Quality Statewide |Patrice Gardner pmgardner@doe.nv.gov
Student Achievement Division - Office of Inclusive Education
IDEA Part B, Section 619 (3-5 year olds) DOE Dept. of Education/Office of Inclusive Educatiq Early Learning Programs |Statewide |Julie Bowers jabowers@doe.nv.gov
Student Achievement Division - Office of Student & School Supports
Title | DOE Dept. of Education/Office of Student & School Supports Statewide |Gabrielle Lamarre glamarre@doe.nv.gov
Title Il DOE Dept. of Education/Office of Student & School Supports Statewide |Gabrielle Lamarre glamarre@doe.nv.gov
Zoom Early Learning Programs
McKinney Vento DOE Pam Juniel pamela.juniel@doe.nv.gov
Victory Schools Early Learning Programs
Out-of-School Time (21st CCLCs) DOE Dept. of Education/Office of Student & School Supports Statewide |Maria Sauter msauter@doe.nv.gov
English Learners
Migrant Students
Foster Care
Educator Effectiveness & Family Er Division - Office of Career Readil
|Career & Technical Education Admin/Infrastructure
|Homeschoo|ing Admin/Infrastructure
Educator Effectiveness & Family Er Division - Office of Educator De
Parental Involvement & Family Engagement Admin/Infrastructure
Educator License
Educator Development
Student Investment Division
|Ofﬁce of Pupil-Centered Funding
| Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Public and Behavioral Health
ASO-Dawn Boyter (dboyter@health.nv.gov)
Child Care and Development Fund - State Licensing In addition to CCDF, licensing is funded through fees
ACF/DWSS/DPBH DHHS - DPBH Statewide |Latisha Brown labrown@health.nv.gov (investigative and applications)
W.I.C. USDA/FNS Dept. of Health & Human Services/DPBH Statewide |Evelyn Dryer edryer@health.nv.gov
Maternal, Child and Adolescent Health
-Home Visiting
-Early Hearing Detection & Intervention
-Title V (Maternal Infant Program, Child & Youth with Special Health Care
Needs)
-PRAMS
-Alliance for Innovation on Maternal Health
-Nevada Maternal Mortality Review Committee HRSA Dept. of Public & Behavioral Health Statewide | Vickie Ives vives@health.nv.gov
NV Immunization Program (VFC)
Chronic Disease Prevention & Health Promotion
Office of Vital Statistics
Environmental Health Section
|__|Division of Welfare & Supportive Services
Child Care and Development Fund ACF DHHS-DWSS-Child Care Program Statewide |Brian Cullen beullen@dwss.nv.gov
Child Support Services
Energy Assistance Program
Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP)
TANF Statewide | Ryan Studebaker rstudebacker@dwss.nv.gov Supervisor: Tonya Stevens - tstevens@dwss.nv.gov
Employment & Support Services
Division of Health Care Financing and Policy
Medicaid & CHIP CMS DHHS-Health Care Financing Statewide [Suzanne Bierman suzanne.bierman@dhcfp.nv.go| Will not be part of CFP Cohort, but can include in ECCS

Applied Behavior Analysis (ABA)

Behavioral Health Services

Dental Services

EPSDT/Healthy Kids

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHC)

Indian Health Program

School Based Child Health Services

Division of Aging and Disability Services
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NV ECCS Agency, Program and Funding List

STATE AGENCY/DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM
Office for Consumer Health Assistance

Category Area Contact Name Contact Ema Notes

Autism Treatment Assistance Program

Nevada Early Intervention Services (NEIS)

Programs for Persons with Intellectual Disabilities & Related Conditions

Programs for Persons with Physical Disabilities & Related Conditions

Director's Office Programs

IDEA Part C (birth through 2-year-olds) DOE Dept. of Health & Human Services Statewide [Lori Ann Malina-Lovell |lamalinalovell@dhhs.nv.gov

Nevada 2-1-1

Grants N nent Unit

Office of Food Security

Office of Minority Health and Equity

Tribal Liasons

Division of Child and Family Services

Child Welfare Services

Children's Mental Health Services

- Mobile Crisis Response

- Community Based Mental Health Therapy
- Medication Management

- Early Childhood Day Treatment

- Child Care Consultation

- Wraparound Care Coordination

Systems Advocate

Department of Agriculture

Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) USDA/FNS Dept. of Agriculture Statewide | Rose Sutherland rsutherland @agri.nv.gov

SNAP USDA/FNS Dept. of Agriculture Statewide |Rose Sutherland rsutherland@agri.nv.gov

Nutrition Service Incentive Program

Summer Food Service Program

The Emergency Food Assistance Program

Farm to School Program

Fresh Fruits and Vegetables Program

National School Lunch Program

Residential Child Care Institutions

Special Milk Program

Wellness Program

USDA Foods in Schools

Department of Employment Training & Rehabilitation

Employment Security Division

Unemployment Insurance

Workforce Development
- Displaced Homemakers Program
- Career Enhancement Program

Commission on Postsecondary Education

Nevada System of Higher Education

Child Care Access Means Parents in School Program (CCAMPIS) Jenna Weglarz-Ward jenna.weglarz-ward@unlv.edu

Campus Early Childhood Programs Claire Tredwell claire.tredwell@unlv.edu

Special Education/Early Childhood Education Programs

Department of Public Safety

Records, Communications & Compliance Division (Background Checks)

State Fire Marshal Division

Local Jurisdictions

Child Care and Development Fund - Washoe Licensing ACF Washoe County Washoe Lindsey Klaes Iklaes@washoecounty.gov

Child Care and Development Fund-Tribal ACF Ely Shoshone Tribe Tribal Land |Georgia Valdez dordal23@yahoo.com

Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Inter-Tribal Council of Nevada Tribal Land |Brandi Vizcarra bvizcarra@itcn.org

Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Las Vegas Paiute Tribe Tribal Land | Tami Watanabe twatanabe@Ivpaiute.com

Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Moapa River Indian Reservation - Moapa Band of Paiutes Tribal Land | Ashly Osborne aosborne@mboptribalvr.org

Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Paiute-Shoshone Tribe of the Fallon Reservation & Colony Tribal Land |Lynette Fisherman ccdf@fpst.org

Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe [ Tribal Land | Caitlin Aitchison Caitlin.b.aitchison@gmail.com
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NV ECCS Agency, Program and Funding List

STATE AGENCY/DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM Funding Source State/Local Agency Category Area Contact Name Contact Email Notes
Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Reno-Sparks Indian Colony Tribal Land |Pamela Abercrombie | pabercrombie@rsic.org
Child Care and Development Fund - Tribal ACF Shoshone Paiute Tribe Tribal Land Contact Provided Bounced Back
Early HS Childcare Partnership Grants ACF/OHS Community Service Agency (CSA) Reno Need to find out if this is still a funded project
Early HS Childcare Partnership Grants ACF/OHS Sunrise Children's Foundation Southern N Need to find out if this is still a funded project
EHS/HS Grantee ACF Acelero Southern NV| Rory Sipp rsipp@acelero.net
EHS/HS Grantee ACF Sunrise Children's Foundation Southern NV|Tiffany Alston tiffany@sunrisechildrens.org
EHS/HS Grantee ACF Headstart o Northeastern Nevada Elko Cheri Moring cheri@hsnn.net
EHS/HS Grantee ACF Ely Headstart Ely Jesee Meyers jesee.meyers@Iphsely.org
EHS/HS Grantee ACF Community Service Agency (CSA) Reno Crystal Adams cadams@csareno.org
EHS/HS Grantee ACF University of Nevada, Reno Reno Sherry Waugh swaugh@unr.edu
Head Start-Tribal ACF/OHS Statewide Touch base with ITCN to identify list of grantees & contacts
Child and Youth with Special Health Care Needs Dept. of Public & Behavioral Health Statewide | Cassius Adams caadams@health.nv.gov
HRSA ECCS Health Integration HRSA The Children's Cabinet Statewide | Marty Elquist melquist@childrenscabinet.org|

GEER (Governor's Office)

Confirm if this should be included

CARES Confirm if this should be included
ARP Confirm if this should be included
CRRSA Confirm if this should be included

LOCAL/OTHER FUNDS

W.K. Kellogg Foundation-ESSA Alignment The Children's Cabinet/NDE Statewide Confirm if we want to include grant funds
W.K. Kellogg Foundation-PreK The Children's Cabinet/NDE Statewide

Bezos Family Foundation The Children's Cabinet Statewide [ Marty Elquist

Children's Trust Fund DHHS-Office of Com. Partnerships & Grants Statewide

Corportate Giving United Way of Northern NV and the Sierra Northern/Rural

Corportate Giving United Way of Southern Nevada Southern N

City of Las Vegas Angela Rose Confirm if we want to include local funds
City of Henderson Tara Phebus

City of North Las Vegas Ryan Juden/Scott Black Annette has connection

Clark County

City of Mesquite (one shot or other?)

Washoe County (licensing/other) Amber Howell
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https://www.nevadaregistry.org/ece-resources/nevada-system-of-higher-education/
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Other Child and Family Programs

FEDERAL FUNDS Federal Agency State/Local Agency Contact Name Contact Email
Child Protective Services/Child Welfare

Youth Homelessness

Juvenile Justice
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